Xunling Lab Equipment www.labcleantech.com/ Email xalabfurniture@163.com Whatsapp:+86 18688931479
1
Air Purification Type Ductless Chemical Fume Hood
Quick Review : Xunling ductless filtered fume hood is compliance with
France NFX 15 211:2009 standard, ( Certified by ANSI Z 9.5-201), also
meet the USA ASHRAE 110: 2016 standard, Australia and New Zealand
AS/NZS 2243.9:2009, and China Standard JG/T385: 2012, passed the
ISO9001. This fume hood can absorb all the toxic, harmful chemical

Ammonia Filters;
HEPA Filters;
Certificates
ISO9001,ISO14001,ISO18001,CE,SGS,Alarm Explosion Proof Certificate, Sulfur hexafluoride
control concentration detection report,Surface wind speed and noise detection report,Filter
rated adsorption Report( Isopropanol adsorption capacity ≥625g,Cyclohexane adsorption
capacity ≥890g,Hydrochloric acid adsorption capacity ≥2184g )
Standard Models
Type Model Name External Dimension ( mm)
Width*Depth*Height
Internal Dimension ( mm)
Width*Depth*Height
Ductless Fume Hood
With Base
Cupboards
XL-DSS800 800*620*2070 781*574*934
XL-DSS1000 1000*620*2070 981*574*934
XL-DMS1275 1275*620*2070 1256*574*934
XL-DMS1600 1600*620*2070 1581*574*934
XL-DLS1600 1600*790*2070 1581*744*934
Ductless Fume Hood
Benchtop
XL-DSB800 800*620*1245 781*574*934
XL-DSB1000 1000*620*1245 981*574*934
XL-DMB1275 1275*620*1245 1256*574*934
XL-DMB1600 1600*620*1245 1581*574*934
XL-DLB1600 1600*790*1245 1581*744*934
Xunling Lab Equipment www.labcleantech.com/ Email xalabfurniture@163.com Whatsapp:+86 18688931479
7
Ductless Fume HoodWith Base Cupboards Reference Photo